
BA
SU

KI
 BU

IL
DE

RS
,G

YA
N 

M
U

K
H

E
P

J
E

E
 PO

AD
,H

IP
AP

UR
 O

HA
12

40
 

BA
LA

NC
E H

EE
TA

S O
N 

21
ST

 M
AP

CH
 2

92
2 

A
se

ts
 

F
ix

ed
 A

ss
et

s 
A

m
ou

nt
 

L
ia

bi
lit

ie
s 

Pa
rtn

er
s 

Ca
pi

ta
l A

cc
ou

nt
 

A
m

o
u

n
t|

 

A
s p

e
r 

S
ch

ed
u

le
 B

 a
n

n
e
s
e
d

 
2

,3
4

5
4

4
 

A
s p

e
r 

S
ch

ed
u

le
 A

 
a
n

n
e
x

e
d

 
51

,3
2,

97
8.

14
 

Cu
rre

nt 
A

ss
et

s,
lo

an
s 

&
 A

d
v

a
n

c
e
s 

C
ur

re
nt

 A
se

ts
 

A
m

o
u

n
t 

R
e
c
e
iv

a
b

le
 

U
n

s
e
c
u

re
d

 L
o

a
n

 

T
ri

p
ti

 M
o

d
i 

S
w

as
ti

k 
B

ha
nd

ar
 

B
ija

y 
ja

isw
al

 

1,
90

,0
00

.0
o 

2
1

7
,5

2
5

2
4

 

5
,0

0
,0

0
0

.0
0

 

C
as

h-
at

-B
an

ks
 

B
an

k 
of

 In
di

a(
37

) 

TD
S 

27
,00

,00
0.0

0 
33

,9
0,

00
0.

00
 

9,
28

,5
85

.7
6 

26
,0

41
.0

0 
Cu

rre
nt

 L
ia

b
il

it
ie

s 
&

 P
ro

v
is

io
n

s 

C
ur

re
nt

 L
iab

ili
tie

s 
S

u
n

 B
ha

rti
 C

em
en

t s
to

re
 

C
as

h-
in

-h
an

d 
|(A

s ce
rt

if
ie

d
 b

y 
th

e
 p

ar
tn

er
s)

 
1,

67
,4

16
.0

0 
B

o
m

b
ay

 P
ly

 C
en

tr
e 

47
,7

92
.0

0 
5,

54
,1

17
.0

0 
Ja

gd
ip

 A
ga

rw
al

 
44

,5
20

.0
0 

U
n

n
a
ti

 t
ra

d
e
rs

 
1,3

9,2
20

.00
 

3,
98

,9
48

.0
0 

|L
o

an
s 

&
 A

d
v

an
ce

s 

A
dv

an
ce

 f
or

 P
ur

ch
as

e 
B

as
uk

i C
om

m
un

ic
at

io
n 

B
as

uk
i p

ol
ym

er
s 

S
h

re
e 

D
ur

ga
 F

as
hi

on
 

1,
72

,3
62

.0
 

12
,00

,00
0.0

o 
O

u
ts

ta
n

d
in

g
 A

ud
it

 F
ee

s 
12

,0
00

.0
0 

1
6

,5
0

,0
0

0
.0

o
 

3,
50

,0
00

.0
0 

89
,3

3,
92

6.
14

 
89

,3
3,

92
6.

14
 

N
o

te
s
 o

n
 a

c
c
o

u
n

ts
 a

n
d

 a
c
c
o

u
n

ti
n

g
 p

o
li

c
ie

s
 i

n
 a

 
s
e
p

a
r
a
te

 S
c
h

e
d

u
le

 "
c
"
 

A
s 

re
fe

rr
ed

 t
o

 i
n

 
o

u
r 

re
p

o
rt

 o
f 

e
v

e
n

 d
a
te

 
P

la
ce

: 
D

h
an

b
ad

 
F

o
r 

B
as

u
k

i 
B

u
il

d
er

s 
F

o
r 

S 
K

 K
H

A
R

K
IA

 &
 A

S
S

O
C

IA
T

E
S

 

C
h

ar
te

re
d

 A
cc

o
u

n
ta

n
ts

 
D

at
e 

:2
2

.0
9

.2
0

2
3

 
sd

/-
P

ar
tn

er
 

sd
/ 

P
a
rt

n
e
r 



8 8 & 88 8 8 8 



NAME OF THE ASSESSEE BASUkI BUILDERS 
PINANCIALL YEAR 

2022-2023 
PAN 
ADDRESS 

AAJPB2546H ASSESSMENT YEAR 2023-2024 
GYAN MUKHERJEE ROAD 

HIRAPUR, Dhanbad, 
DHANBAD, JHARKIHAND STATUS 

FIRM 

COMPUTATION OF TAXAULE INCOME 

INCOME FROM SALARY NI 

INCOME FROM HOUSE PROPERTY NIL 

INCOME FROM BUSINESS OR PROFESSION 
NET PROFIT FROM BASsUKI BUILDERS 

Deduction allowable under section 32(1)(ii) 

71,070.95 

83,357.0 1,54,427.95 

INCOME FROM CAPITAL GAIN NIL 

INCOME FROM OTHER SOURCES NIL 
GROSS TOTAL INCOME 1,54,427.95 

ROUNDED 1,54,430.00 
TAX THEREON 46,329.00 
ADD: CESS 1,853.00 

48,182.00 

LESS: TDS 26,041.00 
LESS: Tcs 

22,141.00 
ADD: INTEREST U/S 234B 

ADD: INTEREST U/S 234C 
1,547.00 

1.115.00 
24,803.000 
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